
                             DETAILS OF PURCHASE ORDERS PLACED AGAINST PRESS TENDER DURING THE MONTH OF JANUARY 2014 FROM PURCHASE  DEPT. KOLKATA

Tender No. & Brief Mode of Bidding Bid No. of Nos. & Names Nos. & Whether Pur. Order / Name of Value of Scheduled
Date Description Tender Type Closing Tender of parties qualif- Names of contract Contract No. Contractor/ Contract date of

Date Recd. ied after tech. parties not awarded Supplier (Rs. in completion
evaluation qualified to lowest Lakh) of

after tech. tenderer/ supplies
evaluation evaluated (MM/DD/

L1 YY)

SKI0191P14 Manila Press Compo- 23.08.13 2 2 None Yes 7114729/SKI/01 Jayshree 10.92 Apr-14
of 23.08.2013 Rope e-Tender site : Jayshree Fibre of 27.01.2014 Fibre

Products Ltd, Kolkata Products Ltd,
: Chhotanagpur Rope Kolka

Works Pvt Ltd,
7114726/SKI/01 Chhotonagpur 55.28 30-04-2014
of 27.01.2014 Rope Works

Pvt Ltd.,
Kolkata

SKI1106P14 DCP Press Compo- 29.11.13 2 1 1 Yes 7509090/SKI/04 Fire Safety 20.63 15-04-2014
of 13.09.2013 Potassium e-Tender site extended Fire Safety Devices K V Fire of 30.01.2014 Devices

Urea based Pvt Ltd, Faridabad Chemicals Pvt Ltd,
(I) Pvt Ltd, Faridabad

Navi 
Mumbai


